  FD  081519
F L O W   M O N I  T  O R S
U N I V E R S A L
F L O W   M O N I  T  O R S
U N I V E R S A L
®
®
• Mass flow measurement with integrated

Tel: 248-542-9635 • Fax: 248-398-4274
How To Order Flowstream for a Single Gas
   Select the appropriate symbols to build a model code:
example:         FD-     e  F-   2     N-  360 SCFH-    CO2- uSB
SeRIeS =  FD
MATeRIAL FOR MeTeR BODY
Anodized Aluminum = e
316 Stainless Steel = I
SeALS
Viton® = F
Buna N = B
OuTPuT
uSB Serial Data Link = uSB
GAS TYPe
Air = A
Argon* = R
Carbon Dioxide = CO2
Helium = HE
Nitrogen = N
Oxygen = O
Hydrogen = H
Methane = M
PIPe SIze IN INCHeS
  NPT SAe,
   BSPT, BSPP
1/8 = 1 2
1/4 = 2 4
3/8 = 3 6
1/2 = 4 8
3/4 = 6 12
THReAD TYPe FOR THReADeD PORT
NPT = N
SAE = T
BSPT = B
BSPP = P
SPeCIAL OPTIONS
CLeAN FOR OxYGeN  SeRVICe = C1
VACuuM uSe = zVAC
SPeCIFIC PReSSuRe (I.e. P10) = P___
ACTuAL GAS CALIBRATION  = GAS
(only available for:
  Helium, Nitrogen, CO2, Argon & Air)
FLOW RANGe IN SLPM FLOW RANGe IN SCFH
 MIN FLOW MIN/MAx F.S.  MIN FLOW MIN/MAx F.S.
 0.005 2.0 0.0125 5
 0.075 30 0.15 60
 0.05 5 0.1 10
 0.45 180 0.9 360
 0.45 180 0.9 360
 0.75 300 1.5 600
 0.75 300 1.5 600
 1.75 700 3.5 1400
 1.75 700 3.5 1400
 3.25 1300 6.5 2600
* Argon flow rates are 75% of the above values
(multiply by 0.75) due to higher viscosity
ACCeSSORIeS
MOuNTING BRACkeTS         =   8426-ASSY
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
  FP  100620
F L O W   M O N I  T  O R S
U N I V E R S A L
F L O W   M O N I  T  O R S
U N I V E R S A L
®
®

Tel: 248-542-9635 • Fax: 248-398-4274
How To Order Flowstream for a Single Gas
   Select the appropriate symbols to build a model code:
example:        FP-     e  F-   2     n-  360 SCFH-    CO2- X1B
SeRIeS =  FP
MaTeRIaL FOR MeTeR BODy
Anodized Aluminum = e
316 Stainless Steel = I
SeaLS
Viton® = F
Buna N = B
OuTPuT
4-20 mA with 2 alarms = X1B
GaS TyPe
Air = A
Argon* = R
Carbon Dioxide = CO2
Helium = HE
Nitrogen = N
Oxygen = O
Hydrogen = H
Methane = M
THReaD TyPe FOR THReaDeD PORT
NPT = n
SAE = T
BSPT = B
BSPP = P
SPeCIaL OPTIOnS
CLEAN FOR OxYGEN  SERVICE = C1
VACuuM uSE = ZVAC
SPECIFIC PRESSuRE (I.E. P10) = P___
ACTuAL GAS CALIBRATION  = GAS
(only available for:
  Helium, Nitrogen, CO2, Argon & Air)
FLOW RanGe In SLPM FLOW RanGe In SCFH
 MIn FLOW MIn/MaX F.S.  MIn FLOW MIn/MaX F.S.
 0.005 2.0 0.0125 5
 0.075 30 0.15 60
 0.05 5 0.1 10
 0.45 180 0.9 360
 0.45 180 0.9 360
 0.75 300 1.5 600
 0.75 300 1.5 600
 1.75 700 3.5 1400
 1.75 700 3.5 1400
 3.25 1300 6.5 2600
* Argon flow rates are 75% of the above values
(multiply by 0.75) due to higher viscosity
PIPe SIze In InCHeS
  nPT Sae,
   BSPT, BSPP
1/8 = 1 2
1/4 = 2 4
3/8 = 3 6
1/2 = 4 8
3/4 = 6 12
aCCeSSORIeS
MOunTInG BRaCkeTS         =   8426-aSSy